
$ShareholdingPattern : Quarter ending : Sep-22

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities "

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued''

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered''

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No
No
No
No

No
No

N
No

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(Cl)
Shares
underlying
DRS
C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust
(C)Non
Promoter
Non Public
Grand
Total

2.803

2.804

6,86,637

7,13,370

14,00.007

6,86,637

7, 13.370

14.00.007

49.05

50.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

6,86,637

6,97,120

13,83,757

49.62

50.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

6,86,637

1,86,436

8.73,073

Note:C=CI+C2
Grand Total=A-B+C



Scrip Code : 524055

Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

t .I

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Any Other 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637 49.62 6,86,637
(specify)

SAIMANGAL
INVESTRADE Promoter 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637 49.62 6,86,637

LTD

Sub Total Ai 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637 49.62 6,86,637

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637 49.62 6,86,637



3SE
Scrip Code : 524055

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Quarter ending : Sep-22

Bl) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 200 200 0.01 0.00

Other Financial 3 75140 75,140 5.37 75,140 5.43 73,940
Institutions

INDIAN BANK 67845 67,845 4.85 67,845 4.90 67,845

Any
Other(lnstitutions 24 114320 1,14,320 8.17 1,14,320 8.26 86,370

(Domestic))

3A CAPITAL 86125 86,125 6.15 86,125 6.22 86,125
SERVICES LID

CLASSIC CREDIT 15000 15,000 l.07 15,000 1.08
11

Sub Total Bl 28 189660 1,89,660 13.55 1,89,460 13.69 1,60,310

B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 49 16050 16,050 1.15 0.00

Category I

Sub Total B2 49 16050 16,050 1.15 0.00

B3) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of India

B4) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal 2726 507660 5,07,660 36.26 5,07,660 36.69 26,126

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

I USHA
TULSIDAS 18600 18,600 1.33 18,600 1.34

IANNA

VINODKANT D. 15000 15,000 1.07 15,000 1.08
VADERA

Sub Total B4 2726 507660 5,07,660 36.26 5,07,660 36.69 26,126

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 2803 713370 7,13,370 50.95 6,97,120 50.38 1,86,436

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(I) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

r22NM'- '#s ?5«sos»)y
)si:sf

r ' <,\.<., - .,, '
,-vt,-~~/<g



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

.+ o

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0Cl) Custodian/DR
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.



Scrip Code : 524055

Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Quarter ending : Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


