Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-22

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Archives

1

NO

	Yes/ No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares ned by promoters are pledge of onerwise electropered.	NO

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding as a 5 of tan, as at shales realizational as pr SCRR 1957) As a 25- of rA-R+C2r	No. of Seeing Rights	tar.1 os c.%s pf Tec0 Voting right	ise of equit, share held in demater/alized form	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6,86,637	6,86,637	49.05	6,86,637	49.62	6,86,637	
(B) Public	2,803	7,13,370	7,13,370	50.95	6,97,120	50.38	1,86,436	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		
√(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		
Grand Total	2,804	14,00,007	14,00,007	100.00	13,83,757	100.00	8,73,073	

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits





Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055

Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SORR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numbe Voting R held in c class securit Glass eg: X		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	6,86,637	6,86,637	49.05	6,86,637	49.62	6,86,637
SAIMANGAL INVESTRADE LTD	Promoter	1	6,86,637	6,86,637	49.05	6,86,637	49.62	6,86,637
Sub Total Aī		1	6,86,637	6,86,637	49.05	6,86,637	49.62	6,86,637
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	6,86,637	6,86,637	49.05	6,86,637	49.62	6,86,637





Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055

Quarter ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

									es) under
							Applicable)		SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00			
Mutual Funds/	1	200	200	0.01		0.00			
Other Financial Institutions	3	75140	75,140	5.37	75,140	5.43	73,940		
INDIAN BANK	1	67845	67,845	4.85	67,845	4.90	67,845		
Any Other(Institutions (Domestic))	24	114320	1,14,320	8.17	1,14,320	8.26	86,370		
3A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD	1	86125	86,125	6.15	86,125	6.22	86,125		
CLASSIC CREDIT	1	15000	15,000	1.07	15,000	1.08			
Sub Total B1	28	189660	1,89,660	13.55	1,89,460	13.69	1,60,310		
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	49	16050	16,050	1.15		0.00			
Sub Total B2	49	16050	16,050	1.15		0.00			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2726	507660	5,07,660	36.26	5,07,660	36.69	26,126		
TUSHAR TULSIDAS TANNA	1	18600	18,600	1.33	18,600	1.34			
VINODKANT D. VADERA	1	15000	15,000	1.07	15,000	1.08			
Sub Total B4	2726	507660	5,07,660	36.26	5,07,660	36.69	26,126		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2803	713370	7,13,370	50.95	6,97,120	50.38	1,86,436		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,





Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

		Not of fully paid Up equi- shares held(IV)	Total no shares heid(VII = V+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.





Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055

Quarter ending : Sep-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

		Name of the Beneficial Owner		% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII.

